Fuse Holder & Clip Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: BA.04/16/21
1
Blade Fuse Holders and Clips
100 Series > Circuit Board Mountable
Compatible Fuses Automotive Blade Fuses

01000062Z Low Profile Fuse Block For ATO Fuse 30 Amp. 1000 pieces, bulk pack
01000063Z Low Profile Fuse Block For Mini Fuse 20 Amp. 1000 pieces, bulk pack
Ordering Information
Resources Accessories Samples
Additional Information
01000061Z Vertical Fuse Clip for Type C or ATFO blade fuses
01000063Z Low Profile Fuse Block for Type F or MINI blade fuses
01000062Z Low Profile Fuse Block for Type C or ATFO blade fuses
01000060Z Horizontal Fuse Clip for Type C or ATFO blade fuses01000059Z Horizontal Fuse Clip for Type F or MINI blade fuses
7.15
7.00
1.00
1.8010.20